2 IBS Implant Catalog & Manual
M
ag
ic
 F
C
• Improved strength of
  bone between threads

[Unit:mm]
[Unit:mm]
Type Code
Hex TAPH4513
Non-Hex TAPN4513
[Unit:mm]
Hex Non-Hex
M
agic FC
IBS Implant Catalog & Manual 11
IBS Prosthetic System
●  Used with closed tray when taking fixture level impression
●  Tighten by using 1.2 Hexa Driver and Torque Ratchet (10N/cm)
●  Transfer Cap (TCS) included in the package
●  Used with open type tray when taking fixture level impression
Sub Hex Impression Coping
●  Used when working cast is fabricated, and has same inner-connection
structure as the fixture
Lab Analog
D
D D
D
H
H
Short Long
FC Mini
Short Long
Transfer Type [Unit:mm]
Pick-up Type [Unit:mm]
ØDiameter Code
Ø 4.8 HIAL
F C  M i n i HIALM
[Unit:mm]
ØDiameter Height(H) Code
Ø 4.0
11.9 (Short) HICTS40S
14.9 (Long) HICTS40L
Ø 5.0
11.9 (Short) HICTS50S
14.9 (Long) HICTS50L
ØDiameter Height(H) Code
Ø 4.0
11.9 (Short) HICP40S
14.9 (Long) HICP40L
Ø 5.0
11.9 (Short) HICP50S
14.9 (Long) HICP50L
M
ag
ic
 F
C
12 IBS Implant Catalog & Manual
IBS Prosthetic System
Screw-retained Prosthetics:
Multi-unit Abutment / Cylinder
Multi-unit Abutment Multi-unit Abutment Cap
Multi-unit Abutment Analog
Multi-unit  Abutment     Impression Coping
<Transfer type> <Pick-up type>
Closing Screw Magic Screw
Healing Abutment
CCM Cylinder
<Hex / Non-Hex>
Plastic Cylinder
<Hex / Non-Hex>
Temporary Cylinder
<Hex / Non-Hex>
Magic FC
M
agic FC
IBS Implant Catalog & Manual 13
IBS Prosthetic System

D
Multi-unit Abutment
Diameter Cuff Type Code
Ø4.8
2
Hex
FMH482070
3 FMH483080
4 FMH484090
5 FMH485100
17˚ /  30˚
Cuff
D
A
 Diameter Cuff
17˚ 30˚
Hex Non-Hex Hex Non-Hex
Ø4.8
2 FMH482081 FMN482081 - -
3 FMH483091 FMN483091 - -
4 FMH484101 FMN484101 FMH484103 FMN484103
5 - - FMH485113 FMN485113
M
ag
ic
 F
C
14 IBS Implant Catalog & Manual
IBS Prosthetic System
●  Pick-up type impression-taking process using custom tray (Open tray)
●  Tighten with 1.2 Hexa Driver and Torque Ratchet (10N)
Multi-unit Abutment Cap
Diameter Height Code
Ø4.8 6 MAC48R
●  Used to protect the abutment in the patients mouth and minimize discomfort for the patient
●  Retaining screw (MASR) included
●  Tighten with 1.2 Hexa Driver and Torque Ratchet (10N)
D
D
Transfer Type
●  Transfer type impression taking process using ready-made tray (Closed Tray)
●  Tighten with 1.2 Hexa Driver and Torque Ratchet (10N)
Pick-up Type
Multi-unit Abutment Impression coping
●  Replacement of abutment shape in working cast
Analog
Multi-unit Abutment Analog
Diameter Height Hex / Non-Hex Code
Ø4.8 14.8
Hex MIPH48R
Non-Hex MIPN48R
Diameter Height Hex / Non-Hex Code
Ø4.8 14.8
Hex MITH48R
Non-Hex MITN48R
Diameter Code
Ø4.8 MAA48R
[Unit:mm]
[Unit:mm]
[Unit:mm]
[Unit:mm]
H
H
H
D
D
M
agic FC
IBS Implant Catalog & Manual 15
IBS Prosthetic System
●  Used with Multi-unit Abutments to create multiple screw retained
 prosthetics. Requires the use of dental alloys with lower melting points.

FLH45
FLN45
Type Code
Magic FC CAD/CAM Components
●  Abutment Screw (OIAS400) included
Hex Non-Hex
※ CAD/CAM Components
※ Link library available in 3shape and EXOCAD
[Unit:mm]
 Diameter Length
Code
Hex Non-Hex
Ø4.5
2 FMAH4521 FMAN452
4 FMAH4541 FMAN454
Ø5.5
2 FMAH5521 FMAN552
4 FMAH5541 FMAN5541
Ø6.5
2 FMAH6521 FMAN6521
4 FMAH6541 FMAN6541
[Unit:mm]
 Diameter Length
Code
Hex Non-Hex
Ø10.0 20 FCH1020A1 FCN1020A
Hex
Hex
Non-Hex
Non-Hex
18 IBS Implant Catalog & Manual
M
ag
ic
 F
C
CCM Type
D
D
Cuff
Cuff
Hex
Hex
Non-Hex
Non-Hex
Plastic Type
●  Used for construction of screw retained prosthetics or custom abutment
●  Requires the use of dental alloys with lower melting ranges
●  Tighten with 1.2 Hexa driver (25N~30N/cm)
●  Abutment Screw (OIAS400) included
● Used for construction of screw retained prosthetics or custom abutment
●  All plastic design allows for the use of base alloys
● Tighten with 1.2 Hexa driver (25N~30N/cm)
UCLA Abutment
[Unit:mm]
 Diameter Cuff
Code
Hex Non-Hex
Ø4.0
1
FUCH 4001 FUCN 4001
Ø4.5 FUCH 4501 FUCN 4501
[Unit:mm]
 Diameter Cuff
Code
Hex Non-Hex
Ø4.0
1
FUPH 4001 FUPN 4001
Ø4.5 FUPH 4501 FUPN 4501
IBS Implant Catalog & Manual 19
M
agic FC